
PROCEDURE MANUAL 
 
   

ARIZONA WESTERN 
COLLEGE 

PROCEDURE 501.1    

 
  

Page 1 of 1 

Last Revision Date:   

02-07-2022; 
12-01-2020; 

      09-21-2020; 
      08-23-2018; 
      12-02-1998  

    Effective Date:   12-02-1998 

   Last Review Date:  02-07-2022 

Section: 
  

Student Services  
 

Subject: 
  

Student Recruitment and Retention  

 
PURPOSE 

The College will engage in appropriate recruitment and retention activities to encourage continued 
enrollment in the College.  

PROCEDURE 

The College Strategic Enrollment Planning Committee and other relevant groups develop and implement 
recruitment and retention strategies and activities to facilitate enrollment in College courses and programs.  

 


