PROCEDURE MANUAL

	ARIZONA WESTERN COLLEGE COLLEGE		PROCEDURE 501.1	
44			Page 1 of 1	
ARIZONA WESTERN COLLEGE			Last Revision Date:	02-07-2022; 12-01-2020; 09-21-2020; 08-23-2018; 12-02-1998
		Effective Date:	12-02-1998	
			Last Review Date:	02-07-2022
Section: Student Services Subject:		Student Recruitment and Retention		

PURPOSE

The College will engage in appropriate recruitment and retention activities to encourage continued enrollment in the College.

PROCEDURE

The College Strategic Enrollment Planning Committee and other relevant groups develop and implement recruitment and retention strategies and activities to facilitate enrollment in College courses and programs.